Employment record book

TK-IV  № 111111111


Surname				Petrov
	
First name 				Ivan

	
Patronymic				Ivanovich

	
Date of birth				January 11, 1993

	(day, month, year)
Education				Higher education

	
Profession, speciality			Engineer

	
Date of filling in			September 2, 2014

	
Bearer’s signature			/Signature/

	

Seal
	
Signature of the person responsible 
for the issuing of the employment record books

 /Signature/      Sapozhnikova T.V.


(readable)


The copy is true
Administrative Executive     /Signature/   Sapozhnikova T.V.
March 7, 2015
Seal

I, Katina Elena, certify that I know Russian and English languages perfectly, and I have translated this document accurately.

March 15, 2016
Katina Elena
Tel. 
Address

EMPLOYMENT INFORMATION           TK-IV № 9323158
	
№
	Date
	Information on employment, transfer to another position, dismission (reasons and legal basis)
	Reference for entry basis (document, date, reference number)

	
	Day
	Month
	Year
	
	

	1
	2
	3
	4

	1
	02
	09
	2014
	LLC “Sales and Marketing”
Hired as Territory Executive to Customer Relations Department, Branch in Komsomolsk-na-Amure
	Order № 
300-KK-2014 September 2,
2014

	
	
	
	
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Petrov Ivan Ivanovich is working currently in LLC “Sales and Marketing”as a territory executive 
	



The copy is true
Administrative Executive     /Signature/   Sapozhnikova T.V. 
March 7, 2015
Seal
